
NJR Leong Jia Chyuan 564

1 Muhammad Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 91 96 89 84 88 83 531 8x GOLD

2 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 84 92 89 95 84 84 528 8x SILVER

3 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Terengganu 90 93 83 93 85 73 517 6x BRONZE

4 Mohd. Muhaithir Jahari Pahang 88 80 86 89 83 85 511 6x

5 Mohd. Shafiran Abdullah Terengganu 93 92 91 85 75 75 511 5x

6 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 91 82 85 85 80 82 505 4x

7 Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 94 86 75 82 81 82 500 5x

8 Mohd. Norazam Abu Johor 84 88 81 77 78 82 490 4x

9 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 89 80 79 85 79 77 489 5x

10 Mohd. Hafizan Hassan Johor 89 87 75 80 82 75 488 4x

11 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 86 89 81 83 65 83 487 2x

12 Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil Perak 90 87 81 74 73 76 481 2x

13 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 81 80 78 78 87 68 472 1x

14 Hasrul Razmeen Md. Razali Perak 79 84 86 82 64 75 470 2x

15 Mohd. Saiful Mohd. Shukor Perak 73 86 70 83 81 74 467 1x

16 Derek Chan Selangor 80 76 76 80 59 78 449 4x

17 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan A B S E N T 0

18 Amir Hasif Abd. Razak N.Sembilan A B S E N T 0

19 Norhazwan Norazilan N.Sembilan A B S E N T 0
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Mohd. Hezir Azmi

Nicholas Aw Kai Foong

GRAND

TOTAL

Muhammad Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 91 96 89 84 88 83 531

Mohd. Muhaithir Jahari Pahang 88 80 86 89 83 85 511

Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 91 82 85 85 80 82 505

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Terengganu 90 93 83 93 85 73 517

Mohd. Shafiran Abdullah Terengganu 93 92 91 85 75 75 511

Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 89 80 79 85 79 77 489

Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 84 92 89 95 84 84 528

Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 94 86 75 82 81 82 500

Derek Chan Selangor 80 76 76 80 59 78 449

Mohd. Norazam Abu Johor 84 88 81 77 78 82 490

Mohd. Hafizan Hassan Johor 89 87 75 80 82 75 488

Ong Zheng Shen Johor 81 80 78 78 87 68 472

Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil Perak 90 87 81 74 73 76 481

Hasrul Razmeen Md. Razali Perak 79 84 86 82 64 75 470

Mohd. Saiful Mohd. Shukor Perak 73 86 70 83 81 74 467

5 1418

1 1547 GOLD

3 1477 BRONZE

4 1450

2 1517 SILVER

TOTAL REM
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